Senior Golf Lazio 2018

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 09 maggio 2018 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Ovest par 73

09:3
09:4
09:5
10:0
10:1
10:2
10:3
10:4
10:5
11:0
11:1
11:2
11:3
11:4

TANTARI
INCAGLI
FLORIN
BUZZI
GIURANNA
LATINI
PERNAZZA
PACELLI
LAMAGNA
DE PAULI
BATTAGLIA
UPHAM
GARGIULO
COLUZZI

MAGNANI
BERNARDI
BARBASSO
RAZZANO
PELLACCI
BRUNORI
BIANCO
TABERNA
BIAGINI
PORRI
RAPONI
STUGARD
SCONCI
BERNAZZANI

FEDRIGHI
BONFIGLI

DE MARIA
MORUZZI
MAZZEI
CONFLITTI
MARIOTTI
SAGLIO

BELLI
PAOLANTONIO
GIOVANNINI
DE MEIS
TRACAGNI
BERNAZZANI -

OLGIATA GOLF CLUB A.S.D.

SIGNORELLI
POLETTI
SAIFULLAH
MECOZZ|
SAVELLI
GASPERONI
BONICHI
SUSI

CECI
CIARALLI
TOMASELLI
MONTEVERDE
VICERE'
CASANI




